

March 12, 2013

SPS Commerce to Present at Microsoft Dynamics Convergence 2013

Microsoft Dynamics Community Will Learn How SPS' Cloud-Based EDI Services Mitigate Risk, Preserve Internal Resources and Control Electronic Trading Expenses

MINNEAPOLIS, March 12, 2013 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- SPS Commerce (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, today announced that David Novak, executive vice president at SPS Commerce, will present at Convergence 2013. The session, Navigating Your EDI Options with SPS Commerce, will take place on Thursday, March 21, 2013, at 1:00 p.m. at the Ernest N. Morial Convention Center in New Orleans, Louisiana.

The 60-minute <u>session</u> will explore the differences between in-house software solutions, managed service providers and agile cloud-based solutions. Novak will outline the different EDI options available and the criteria to determine which EDI option is the best fit. In addition, attendees will learn about analytics and other advancements from SPS Commerce that enable companies to grow their businesses faster by connecting to the industry's most broadly adopted, enterprise retail cloud services platform.

"SPS Commerce has been successfully powering the trading partner relationships of Dynamics users for many years," said Novak. "SPS' network of more than 50,000 retail companies makes it easy to connect with everyone in their supply chain, from retail customers to 3PLs to suppliers. The session at Convergence will enable attendees to discover how to make EDI an asset to grow their business in 2013."

Visit SPS Commerce at booth 242 at the Convergence 2013 exhibit hall to learn more.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce perfects the power of your trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, enterprise retail cloud services platform. As a leader in on-demand supply chain management solutions, we provide prewired, proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. With a singular focus on the retail marketplace, we revolutionized traditional EDI systems by developing a platform that enables highly cost-effective and reliable trading partner collaboration. SPS Commerce has achieved 48 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

The SPS Commerce logo is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=7184

SPS COMMERCE and SPSCOMMERCE.NET are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and Registered in U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. INFINITE RETAIL POWER, RETAIL UNIVERSE, SPS logo and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

SPS-C

CONTACT: Kay Rindels SPS Commerce

866-245-8100

krindels@spscommerce.com